
Los Folladores Hermanos

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Moretti Riccardo (06/221) 4 11 4 9 2 5 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 9 4 8 4 8 0 0

Spinella Maikol (06/436) 4 10 4 6 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 6 4 9 0 0

Marchesi Fabio (06/223) 4 10 4 4 4 3 2 0 0 0 4 11 4 4 4 8 4 9 0 0

De Maria Manuel (06/224) 4 9 4 7 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 6 2 1 4 7 4 9 0 0

Gregorace Francesco (06/424) 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Moretti Riccardo 06/221 30 71 2,37

Spinella Maikol 06/436 32 64 2,00

Marchesi Fabio 06/223 30 49 1,63

De Maria Manuel 06/224 30 48 1,60

Gregorace Francesco 06/424 6 11 1,83

Pratandart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Paolini Giulia (06/2167) 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 7 2 4 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 3

Giudice Salvatore (06/2165) 4 2 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11

Giannini Daniele (06/2650) 4 3 4 3 0 0 2 0 2 3 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 5 2 2

Bartoli Claudia (06/522) 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 1 4 5 0 0 4 6 2 1

Casali Alice (06/2649) 4 0 4 1 0 0 2 4 2 2 4 1 4 4 0 0 4 1 4 2

Rossi Daniele (06/2488) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Liccardo Giovanna (06/2569) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Paolini Giulia 06/2167 26 35 1,35

Giudice Salvatore 06/2165 20 34 1,70

Giannini Daniele 06/2650 26 26 1,00

Bartoli Claudia 06/522 22 24 1,09

Casali Alice 06/2649 28 15 0,54

Rossi Daniele 06/2488 6 1 0,17

Liccardo Giovanna 06/2569 0 0 0,00

I Latitanti Dante

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ventriglio Luciano (06/1963) 3 4 2 6 4 10 0 0 1 3 2 6 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 11

Nairuscone Giuseppe (06/295) 1 0 4 9 2 3 0 0 3 8 4 10 2 2 4 5 0 0 4 11

Scatizzi Lorenzo (06/693) 0 0 2 4 3 2 0 0 2 2 2 0 4 11 2 0 0 0 4 4

Kola Klodian (06/442) 0 0 2 5 4 5 0 0 1 1 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cervone Sebastiano (06/1110) 4 4 2 3 1 0 0 0 2 6 1 0 4 4 2 1 0 0 2 2

Ghinassi Umberto (06/680) 4 6 2 2 2 2 0 0 3 3 2 3 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 2

Cervone Vittorio Angelo (06/2486) 4 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 7 1 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Cervone Ilaria (06/2487) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ventriglio Luciano 06/1963 24 58 2,42

Nairuscone Giuseppe 06/295 24 48 2,00

Scatizzi Lorenzo 06/693 19 23 1,21

Kola Klodian 06/442 11 20 1,82

Cervone Sebastiano 06/1110 18 20 1,11

Ghinassi Umberto 06/680 19 20 1,05

Cervone Vittorio Angelo 06/2486 13 18 1,38

Cervone Ilaria 06/2487 0 0 0,00

Last Minute TNT

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fabbri Federico (06/1986) 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 2 4 10

Testi Alessandro (06/1160) 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 7 2 3 4 3 0 0 2 1 4 9 4 6

Bruni Niccolò (06/1964) 4 11 0 0 4 7 4 6 2 2 2 2 0 0 4 6 4 1 4 6

Lai Simona (06/865) 2 3 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 7

Fiore Serena (06/2068) 2 3 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 1 0 0

Landini Ruggero (06/1984) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fabbri Federico 06/1986 28 51 1,82

Testi Alessandro 06/1160 28 44 1,57

Bruni Niccolò 06/1964 28 41 1,46

Lai Simona 06/865 26 37 1,42

Fiore Serena 06/2068 16 13 0,81

Landini Ruggero 06/1984 2 0 0,00



Ar-Tiro

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Armocida Antonello (06/1431) 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 9 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Lucio (06/2088) 4 6 0 0 4 6 2 1 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 6 0 0 0 0

Casamassimi Andrea (06/668) 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 8 4 1 2 3 4 6 4 4 0 0 0 0

Salvi Gabriele (06/2087) 2 3 4 6 2 2 0 0 4 6 2 4 4 5 4 7 0 0 0 0

Bindi Massimo (06/1981) 0 0 4 8 2 5 2 2 4 8 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gallorini Cristina (06/2329) 2 1 4 5 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 2 5 4 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Armocida Antonello 06/1431 22 43 1,95

Rossi Lucio 06/2088 22 37 1,68

Casamassimi Andrea 06/668 30 35 1,17

Salvi Gabriele 06/2087 22 33 1,50

Bindi Massimo 06/1981 14 29 2,07

Gallorini Cristina 06/2329 18 12 0,67


